Order Taken By:

HOMECOMING MUMS & GARTER | ORDER FORM 2025

When ordering online, email form to awsmdesigner@gmail.com

Student Name:

1. Mum/Garter is for: (please select one)

O Freshman O Sophomore OJunior O Senior

2. Custom Names for Mum/Garter: (Please Print Clearly)

First Name #1: First Name #2 (optional):

3. Trinket Selection Numbers: (Choose 3 and 1 Alternative from the below pages)

Trinket #1: Trinket #2: Trinket #3: Alt. Trinket:

*Additional Notes and/or Add-ons for Mum Designer: 22" Round Mum - $65 $
30” Round Mum - $80 $

30" Sweetheart Mum - $100 $

Garter (Underclass) - $35 $
$

$

$

Garter (Seniors Only) - $25
Add Lights $5
Misc./Add On:

Total Due:
PAYMENT INFO:

Contact Person:

Cell Phone Number: (Contact for Questions / Pick Up)

Paying By OCash O Check (Check # ) Payable: Clements Band & Guard Booster
OCredit Card O Zelle (Please write student’s name in the memo line)

Zelle Payment — ClementsBandZelle@gmail.com Credit Card - Online Payment (3% card fee)

Any questions or to place an order, please email Jamie Van Wunnik: awsmdesigner@gmail.com

LAST PICK-UP DATE: Thursday, November 6th | 2:30 pm - 6:00pm. | Band Practice Hall

Internal Use:

Payment Received Assigned Designer Names Added Reviewed Contacted Pick Up



Tvinkets: Pick 5 _And 1 _Altexnative

Note: Trinkets are First Come/First Served - Availablity May Be Limited

HOMECOMING/ TEAM SPIRIT

# TRINKET DESCRIPTION # TRINKET DESCRIPTION

Homecoming With Year 60 S Silver Football
Blue or White 7 e Small

601 Photo Coming Soon :;)urzeocro\lr\lnlirilt?a Arch 608 1' Silver Heart

-
Small Bear .
602 White or Brown 609 -/ Silver Megaphone
. Silver Glitter
603 Sparkle Tiara 610 Cowboy Hat
Set of 5 (Five) Blue Silver Good Luck
604 Organza Roses 611 Horseshoe
. " “AWESOME”
605 Disco Ball 2” - Large 612 Blue or White
TASSE,
606

Seniors Only
Disco Ball 17 - Small 613 ‘ : The Tassel is Worth

: a.’D?T“’ = The Hassle

*As of 9/3/25 - Subject to Availability



302

303

304

305

306

307

308

TRINKET

SPORTS / ATHLETICS

DESCRIPTION

Football
Touchdown
Blue or White

Football
Jersey
(Can Add Jersey #)

Football Helmet
Blue or Silver

Cheer
CHEER Blue or White

Cheer Megaphone
Blue or White

CheerCheer Bear

Soccer
Soccer “GOAL”

Soccer
Soccer Ball

#

309

310

31

312

313

314

315

316

TRINKET

B,
ﬁ\'{\\'\:;.
r
o

DESCRIPTION

Soccer
Soccer Shoes

Basketball
Basketball Medallion

Basketball
HOOPS

Baseball
Baseball

Baseball
Glove

Baseball/Softball -
“HOME RUN?” Plate

Softball
Bats & “SOFTBALL”

Softball
Girl Silhouette

*As of 9/3/25 - Subject to Availability



317

319

320

321

322

323

TRINKET

SPORTS / ATHLETICS

DESCRIPTION

ﬁﬂftball Softball

Ir’l\}

Softball Girl w/ Heart

Swimming
Swimmer Medallion

Water Polo
Medallion

Tennis
Tennis Racket

Tennis
Racket Medallion

Tennis
Yellow Tennis Ball

Volleyball
Volleyball Flat

#

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

TRINKET

DESCRIPTION

Volleyball
“V-Ball” Ball and Net

Volleyball
Silhouette & Net

Track
“Track”

Track
Track Shoes Silver or
Black

Cross Country
“Go the Distance”

Golf
Golf Medallion

Badminton
Medallion

*As of 9/3/25 - Subject to Availability



401

402

403

404

405

406

407

DESCRIPTION

ROCK ON
Music Note

Feel The Rhythm
Music & Notes

BAND
White w/ Silver

We’ve Got the Beat

Music Notes on Scale

This Band Rocks

Saxophone

Trumpet

#

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

TRINKET

MUSIC ARTS (Band/Color Guard/Orchestra/Choir/Theater)

DESCRIPTION

@‘\ French Horn

Violin/Viola

Drum
Blue or Silver

Color Guard
Sign & Flag or
Medallion

Choir
Sing Your Heart Out

Choir
Sing from the Soul

Theater
Happy/Sad Face

Theater
Showtime/
Opening Night

*As of 9/3/25 - Subject to Availability



501

502

503

504

TRINKET

CLUBS / ORGANIZATIONS

DESCRIPTION

4-H

Academics Medallion

Art Medallion

Chess Club Medallion

Debate Club Medallion

Is there a club not listed?

#

505

506

508

TRINKET

()

/.-
!
]
'o\.

K

ur @

STUDENT
COUNC

Ask About Custom Medallion Trinkets!

DESCRIPTION

National Honor Society
Medallion

Photography
Medallion

ROTC

Student Council
STUCO Medallion

*As of 9/3/25 - Subject to Availability



