Order Taken By:	

HOMECOMING MUMS & GARTER | ORDER FORM 2025

When ordering online, email form to awsmdesigner@gmail.com

tudent Name: _					
. Mum/Garter Freshr	r is for: (please s man	elect one) Sophomore	Junio	or (Senior
Custom Nan	nes for Mum/G	arter: (Please Print Clearly)			
First Nan	ne #1:	F	irst Name #2 (optional):	·	
Trinket Selec	tion Numbers:	(Choose 3 and 1 Alternative	from the below pages)		
Trinket #1:		Trinket #2:	Trinket #3:	Alt.	Trinket:
Additional Not	es and/or Add-	ons for Mum Designer:		22" Round Mi	um - \$65 \$
		_		30" Round M	um - \$80 \$
			30"	Sweetheart Mu	m - \$100
				Garter (Undercl	ass) - \$35
			G	arter (Seniors O	nly) - \$25 \$
				Add	Lights \$5 \$
				Misc.	/Add On: \$
					Total Due:
AYMENT INFO					
Contact Person:	:				
Cell Phone Nun	nber: (Contact fo	r Questions / Pick Up)			
aying By:	O Cash O Credi	\simeq	(Check #) P Please write student's nan	ayable: Clements Banc ne in the memo lii	
Zelle	Payment - Cle	mentsBandZelle@gmail.c	om Credit Card -	- <u>Online Paymer</u>	it (3% card fee)
Any q	uestions or to p	olace an order, please en	nail Jamie Van Wunni	k: <u>awsmdesign</u> e	er@gmail.com
LAS	T PICK-UP DA	TE: Thursday, Novembo	er 6th 2:30 pm –	6:00pm. B	and Practice Hall
Internal Use Payment Re		Assigned Designer N	ames Added	Reviewed	Contacted Pick Up

Trinkets: Pick 3 And 1 Alternative

Note: Trinkets are First Come/First Served - Availablity May Be Limited

HOMECOMING/ TEAM SPIRIT					
#	TRINKET	DESCRIPTION	#	TRINKET	DESCRIPTION
600	OMECOWING SOSE	Homecoming With Year Blue or White	607	S. C.	Silver Football Small
601	Photo Coming Soon	Homecoming Arch Blue or White	608		Silver Heart
602		Small Bear White or Brown	609		Silver Megaphone
603		Sparkle Tiara	610		Silver Glitter Cowboy Hat
604		Set of 5 (Five) Blue Organza Roses	611		Silver Good Luck Horseshoe
605		Disco Ball 2" - Large	612	THE SEALS	"AWESOME" Blue or White
606		Disco Ball 1" - Small	613	WORTH HARRIEI	Seniors Only The Tassel is Worth The Hassle

SPORTS / ATHLETICS

#	TRINKET	DESCRIPTION	#	TRINKET	DESCRIPTION
301	Society of the	Football Touchdown Blue or White	309		Soccer Soccer Shoes
302		Football Jersey (Can Add Jersey #)	310		Basketball Basketball Medallion
303	E.	Football Helmet Blue or Silver	311		Basketball HOOPS
304		Cheer CHEER Blue or White	312	CHARLES TO THE STATE OF THE STA	Baseball Baseball
305	GOTEAM	Cheer Megaphone Blue or White	313		Baseball Glove
306		CheerCheer Bear	314	HOMERVA	Baseball/Softball - "HOME RUN" Plate
307	GOAL!	Soccer Soccer "GOAL"	315	SUFTBALL	Softball Bats & "SOFTBALL"
308		Soccer Soccer Ball	316		Softball Girl Silhouette

SPORTS / ATHLETICS

#	TRINKET	DESCRIPTION	#	TRINKET	DESCRIPTION
317	softball girl	Softball Softball Girl w/ Heart	324	BALL?	Volleyball "V-Ball" Ball and Net
318		Swimming Swimmer Medallion	325		Volleyball Silhouette & Net
319	WATER POLO	Water Polo Medallion	326	The state of the s	Track "Track"
320		Tennis Tennis Racket	327	Carling Control	Track Track Shoes Silver or Black
321		Tennis Racket Medallion	328	THE OIST ANCE	Cross Country "Go the Distance"
322		Tennis Yellow Tennis Ball	329		Golf Golf Medallion
323		Volleyball Volleyball Flat	330	BAHMINTON	Badminton Medallion

MUSIC ARTS (Band/Color Guard/Orchestra/Choir/Theater)

#	TRINKET	DESCRIPTION	#	TRINKET	DESCRIPTION
400	FOS KOND	ROCK ON Music Note	408		French Horn
401	PEEP THE REPORT OF THE RESERVENCE OF THE RESERVE	Feel The Rhythm Music & Notes	409		Violin/Viola
402	\$BAND9:	BAND White w/ Silver	410		Drum Blue or Silver
403	THE BEAM	We've Got the Beat	411	COLORGIA SERIES	Color Guard Sign & Flag or Medallion
404		Music Notes on Scale	412	Sing Out	Choir Sing Your Heart Out
405	BAND	This Band Rocks	413	Sig-Soll	Choir Sing from the Soul
406		Saxophone	414	Comedy	Theater Happy/Sad Face
407	-6115	Trumpet	415	SHOWTIME SHOWTIME	Theater Showtime/ Opening Night

CLUBS / ORGANIZATIONS

#	TRINKET	DESCRIPTION	#	TRINKET	DESCRIPTION
500		4-H	505	National Honor Society	National Honor Society Medallion
501	CADEMICS	Academics Medallion	506	PHOTOGRAPHY	Photography Medallion
502	ART	Art Medallion	507	ROTE O	ROTC
503	CHESS A	Chess Club Medallion	508	STUDENT	Student Council STUCO Medallion
504	OEBATE CLUB	Debate Club Medallion			

Is there a club not listed?
Ask About Custom Medallion Trinkets!